Oct 27 08 11:57a Robert Wilson 208-375-07089 r.1

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT Rev. 1 0%;
SUMMARY PAGE ;
(Please Print or Type)
0306CT 27 PH 1216
Section | N ___ N
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office @@%}f_candgd‘a;g) L © ) Digtiet ifa ;y)
Sue Chew S TAlquse” (NAH 1
[Mailing Address Ciyand Zip Home Prone Work Phofie
1304 Lincoln Ave Boise 208-344-0098 208-284-6509
Name of Polifical Treasurer
Diana Wilson
Maling Address City'and Zp Home Phone “Work Phone
5609 Gage St Boise, 83706 208-850-2702 208-850-2702
Change of address for.  Candidate or Poltical Committee [_|  Political Treasurer [_]
Section if TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: D Original |:] Amendment
This report is for the period from 10 /01 /“°  through 10 /19 /08
[:] 7 Day Pre-Primary Report r__l 30 Day Post-Primary Report [:l October 10 Pre-General Report
7 Day Pre-General Report D 30 Day Post-General Report E} Annual Report
[[] Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only) ‘
Is this a Termination Report:  [_] Yes ] o
Section lli STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to camy forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column li, Section IV.

D 1 hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN 1 COLUMN I
figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Cal?:clija;teYear
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $__ XXXXXX $ 1,682.92
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** 3 8,667.96 g XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions {Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 5,005.00 $ 28,647.95
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) §_13.672.96 s 50,330.87
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) 3 5,629.98 $ 22,287.89
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) g 8042.98 g 804298
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date {(Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V
Retum This Report To:
Ben Ysursa . '
Secretary of State l, D o a1/ ( /() ' / S0 A , hereby certify that the information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Poliical Treasursr
Bolse ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282 W _%’//j) R/ e

Signatdre of Palitical Treasurer
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Detailed Summary

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Contributions

7-Day Pre-General Fb.eagrbC

SUE CHEW

\t’-\./‘i’ ‘ Fad
-'\M;{A!,w_.; :'\i!"‘ s a-._l ;."’\i
STATE OF iDAHD

Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) # of Contributors 12 +
Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) +
In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts) +
Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) +
Total Contributions (Transfer this gure to page 1, Section 1V, Line 3) =
Expenditures

Unitemized Expenditures ($25 and less) # of Expenditures 1 +
ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) +
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) +

Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) +
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E  +

Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period
New Loans received during this reporting period

+

(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)
New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period

(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Subtotal

Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)
Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Secti

Pledged Contributions

Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges

Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)

Total Pledged Contributions this period

Page 1

+

T27 Pil2: 49

Total This
Period

$315.00
$4,690.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,005.00

$10.20

5619.78
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,629.98
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

c



ltemized Contributions ($50 or more)

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Sue Chew for House

Date Name

Central Trades Solidarity

10/14/08 PAC

09/30/08 Gloria Lucille Chew

Jane T/Brian J
10/03/08 Crosby/Goller

Idaho AGC Inc Pac
09/22/08 Account

ldaho Medical PAC
09/25/08 Corporation Action
10/01/08 JoanneKlein
10/01/08 Jerry or Betty Louie
10/06/08 Barb J Mason
09/25/08 Christienne McClure
10/02/08 Audrey M Peterson

Professional Fire

Fighters of Idaho PAC
10/02/08 Account

10/08/08 Kenneth L Pursley

10/06/08 Marcia D Pursley

10/08/08 Sandra Schackel

10/1/08 Ben Shedd

Contributors Primary

7-Day Pre-General Report

Address

225 N 16™ St, Boise, |D 83702-

5169

5988 Margarido Dr., Oakland,
CA 94618-1835

2722 Starcrest Dr, Boise, ID
83712

PO Box 7386, Boise, 1D
83707

PO Box 2668, Boise, ID 83701

2701 N 30" St, Boise, ID
83703

2607 Pleasanton Ave, Boise,
ID 83702

1803 Danmor Dr, Boise, 1D
83712

3315 Raindrop Dr, Boise, ID
83706-5255

2908 Alamo Rd, Boise, ID
83704-6110

1326 Iris St, Pocatello, ID
83201

PO Box 2720, Boise, 1D 83701:

2720

7193 N Pierce Park Ln, Boise,
ID 83714-7608

97 Rainier Lane, Boise, ID
83702

233 S Villa PI, Boise, ID 83712

Page 2

$1,000.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$300.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

Contributed Year to date

$1,000.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$300.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$50.00

$2,000.00

$100.00

$50.00

$85.00

$100.00



Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Contributors Primary

3514 Rose Hill St, Boise, ID
10/11/08 Gerald Thornton 83705-1513 $100.00

10/6/08 Alicia Warner-Smith 311 S 11th, Nampa, ID 83642 $125.00

$50.00
Kenneth L Smith/Cynthia |306 Resseguie, Boise, ID
10/14/08|L Finch 83702 $50.00

2918 S Garden, Boise, ID
10/17/08|Robert W & Kim Hoppie [83705 $50.00

10/16/08Susan M Graham 1005 W Fort, Boise, ID 83702

:

1809 N 24™ St, Boise, ID
83702-0202 $150.00

10/12/08|G Kirgis/T Cornwall

10/17/08 Keith L Anderson 10411 W Milclay St, Boié $100.00
B 154 Willoway Dr, Boise, ID
10/18/08|Kara Hartmann Brascia |83705-5937 40
876 N Carmen Ave, Boise, |ID
10/16/08|Marcus Tam & Yiju Liang|83704-9778 100
10/18/08|China Grand Buffet 10498 Fairview Ave, Boise, ID

10/13/08 | Pacific Northwest Region: 25120 Pacific Hwy S, Ste 200,

oL $4,690.00
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$100.00

$125.00

50

50

50

150

100

165

100
250

350



Contributors Primary
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Unltemized Contributions

Unitemized Contributions (under $50) 7-Day Pre-General Report
Sue Chew for House

$ # contributed

315 12
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Date

10/03/08

Unitemized Expenditures

Unitemized Expenditures ($25 or less)
Sue Chew for House
7-Day Pre-General Report
Amount
10.2
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Expenditures ($25 or more)
Sue Chew for House
Date Recipient

10/03/08 usps
10/06/08 USPS
10/08/08 USPS
10/07/08 ESP Printing

10/14/08 ESP Printing

10/16/08 ESP Printing
10/17/08 Office Depot

10/15/08 USPS

10/18/08 Pie Hole 2

Expenditures

Address

770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID
83708-9998

770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID
83708-9998

770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID
83708-9998

317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714
317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714

317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714
722 Broad S, Boise, 1D 83702

770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID
83708-9998

1016 Broadway Ave, Boise, ID
83706

Page 7

Purpose Monetary

213.63

69.12

$97.20
2100
1100

1859.9
43.78

432

92.95
5619.78



