CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT



SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

C-2 Rev. 10/07

08 OCT 27 PM 1: 16

Section I			1 4 D Title at (16 amp)	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Sue Chew		Office Bolight (if candi	date) Alistrick (if any) JSPG- All 17	
Mailing Address	City and Zip	Home Phone		
1304 Lincoln Ave	Boise	208-344-0	098 206-284-0309	
Name of Political Treasurer				
Diana Wilson	City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone	
Mailing Address	Boise, 83706			
5609 Gage St			200-000-2702	
Change of address for. Candidate or Political Co	mmittee Politic	al Treasurer L		
	ndment	•		
This report is for the period from 10 /01 /00	through 10 / 19	/ 08		
7 Day Pre-Primary Report	30 Day Post-Primary R	eport Octob	er 10 Pre-General Report	
7 Day Pre-General Report	30 Day Post-General F	leport Annu	al Report	
Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates	Only	•		
Is this a Termination Report: Yes	No			
Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditure				
I hereby certify that I have received r	no contributions and have r	nade no expenditures during th	is reporting period.	
Section IV	SUMMARY			
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this refigures to the Column II figures of your previous report		COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date	
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year*		\$_XXXXXX	\$ <u>1,682.92</u>	
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**		\$8,667.96	\$ XXXXXX	
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, p	age 2)	\$_5,005.00	\$ 28,647.95	
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)		\$ 13,672.96	\$	
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11,	page 2)	\$ 5,629.98	\$ 22,287.89	
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from	m line 4)	\$ <u>8,042.98</u>	\$8,042.98	
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from li	ne 18, page 2)	\$		
*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all rep **This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Finar Note: The closing cash balance for the current reportin	icial Disclosure Report filed	I, If this is your first report, this :	amount is 0.	
Section V				
Return This Report To:				
Ben Ysursa Secretary of State	ra Wilson	. hereby certify	that the information in this	
PO Box 83720	Name of Political Treasures	,, manage control		
	ue, complete and correct C	ampaign Financial Disclosure F	Report as required by law.	
Phone: (208) 334-2852	Phone: (208) 334-2852			
Fax: (208) 334-2282	_Dia	aa Illik s	0	
		Signature of Political Trea-	surer	

Detailed Summary

DETAILED SUMMARY

7-Day Pre-General Report 27 PM 12: 49

	Name of Candidate or Committee: SUE CHEW	SECI. STATE OF	IDAHO Total This
			Period
1	Contributions Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors12	+	\$315.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$4,690.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts)	+	\$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	=	\$5,005.00
6	Expenditures Unitemized Expenditures (\$25 and less) # of Expenditures1	+	\$10.20
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	5619.78
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C she		\$0.00
_		1 - 1 >	40.00
9 10	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule Decredit Card and Debt Repayment amounts fro		\$0.00 \$0.00
11	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$5,629.98
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$0.00
13	New Loans received during this reporting period	+	\$0.00
	(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D shee	ate)	
14	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period	+	\$0.00
	(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)		•
15	Subtotal	=	\$0.00
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period		\$0.00
10	(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	_	ψ0.00
17	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period	-	\$0.00
	(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)		
18	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page	ge 1, Secti =	\$0.00
	Pledged Contributions		
19	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges	_ +	\$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+	\$0.00
21	Total Pledged Contributions this period	=	\$0.00

Contributors Primary

Itemized Contributions (\$50 or more) Sue Chew for House

7-Day Pre-General Report

	Date	Name	Address	Contributed	Year to date
Gen	10/14/08	•	225 N 16 th St, Boise, ID 83702- 5169	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Gen	09/30/08	Gloria Lucille Chew	5988 Margarido Dr., Oakland, CA 94618-1835	\$250.00	\$250.00
Gen	10/03/08	Jane T/Brian J Crosby/Goller	2722 Starcrest Dr, Boise, ID 83712	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	09/22/08	Idaho AGC Inc Pac Account	PO Box 7386, Boise, ID 83707	\$100.00	\$100.00
Gen	09/25/08	Idaho Medical PAC Corporation Action	PO Box 2668, Boise, ID 83701	\$300.00	\$300.00
Gen	10/01/08	JoanneKlein	2701 N 30 th St, Boise, ID 83703	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	10/01/08	Jerry or Betty Louie	2607 Pleasanton Ave, Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	10/06/08	Barb J Mason	1803 Danmor Dr, Boise, ID 83712	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	09/25/08	Christienne McClure	3315 Raindrop Dr, Boise, ID 83706-5255	\$125.00	\$125.00
Gen	10/02/08	Audrey M Peterson	2908 Alamo Rd, Boise, ID 83704-6110	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	10/02/08	Professional Fire Fighters of Idaho PAC Account	1326 Iris St, Pocatello, ID 83201	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Gen	10/08/08	Kenneth L Pursley	PO Box 2720, Boise, ID 83701 2720	\$100.00	\$100.00
Gen	10/06/08	Marcia D Pursley	7193 N Pierce Park Ln, Boise, ID 83714-7608	\$50.00	\$50.00
Gen	10/08/08	Sandra Schackel	97 Rainier Lane, Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	\$85.00
Gen	10/1/08	Ben Shedd	233 S Villa Pl, Boise, ID 83712	\$100.00	\$100.00

		С	ontributors Primary		
Gen	10/11/08	Gerald Thornton	3514 Rose Hill St, Boise, ID 83705-1513	\$100.00	\$100.00
Gen	10/6/08	Alicia Warner-Smith	311 S 11th, Nampa, ID 83642	\$125.00	\$125.00
Gen	10/16/08	Susan M Graham	1005 W Fort, Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	50
Gen	10/14/08	,	306 Resseguie, Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	50
Gen	10/17/08	Robert W & Kim Hoppie	2918 S Garden, Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	50
Gen	10/12/08	G Kirgis/T Cornwall	1809 N 24 th St, Boise, ID 83702-0202	\$150.00	150
Gen	10/17/08	Keith L Anderson	10411 W Milclay St, Bois	\$100.00	100
Gen	10/18/08	Kara Hartmann Brascia	154 Willoway Dr, Boise, ID 83705-5937	40	165
Gen	10/16/08	Marcus Tam & Yiju Liang	876 N Carmen Ave, Boise, ID 83704-9778	100	100
Gen	10/18/08	China Grand Buffet	10498 Fairview Ave, Boise, ID	\$250.00	250
Gen	10/13/08	Pacific Northwest Region	25120 Pacific Hwy S, Ste 200,	\$350.00	350
			TOTAL	\$4,690.00	

Contributors Primary

Unitemized Contributions

Unitemized Contributions (under \$50) Sue Chew for House

7-Day Pre-General Report

\$ # contributed

315 12

Unitemized Expenditures

Unitemized Expenditures (\$25 or less) Sue Chew for House 7-Day Pre-General Report

Date

Amount

10/03/08

10.2

Expenditures				
Ex Date	penditures (\$25 or more) Sue Chew for House Recipient	Address	Purpose	Monetary
		770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID		
10/0	03/08 usps	83708-9998	Р	213.63
	·	770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID		
10/0	06/08 USPS	83708-9998	Р	69.12
		770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID		
10/0	08/08 USPS	83708-9998	Р	\$97.20
10/0	07/08 ESP Printing	317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714	L	2100
10/	14/08 ESP Printing	317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714	L	1100
10/	16/08 ESP Printing	317 E 37th St Boise, ID 83714	L	1859.9
10/	17/08 Office Depot	722 Broad St, Boise, ID 83702	G	43.78
		770 S 13TH ST, BOISE, ID		
10/	15/08 USPS	83708-9998	P	43.2
		1016 Broadway Ave, Boise, ID		
10/	18/08 Pie Hole 2	83706	F	92.95
				5619.78